Accesorii pentru telefon si tableta / Accesorii mobil / FindMy-compatible products

Seekcard RCS rpolyester card wallet with worldwide
locating

SKU: TP1P301.5901
Categorie: Accesorii pentru telefon si tableta
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2437)

Never lose your wallet ever again! Simply connect Seekcard with integrated Find My technology in
Apple’s Find My app, and you are all good to go! Seekcard will help you when you leave your wallet
behind by sending you a direct notification. Completely lost your wallet? No problem—easily detect it
anywhere in the world using Apple’s Find My network. Once you are nearby, you can activate the

item's sound to find the exact location. Seekcard is equipped with a long-lasting rechargeable battery.

Simply place Seekcard on a wireless charger and recharge in just 1 hour for usage of up to 6 months!
No need to replace batteries! The metal card holder fits up to 3 cards and there is space for more in
the next to it. Seekcard is made with RCS recycled polyester and aluminum wallet. Total recycled
content: 6% based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain
of the recycled materials. Packed in FSC® mix gift packaging.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr
Countries of Origin

No of batteries

Current, New

XD Collection
black

Recycled polyester
true

Black

9,6
7.1x1,6x9,6cm
92

151

7.5

2,1

10
7,5x2,1x10cm
36,5

28,5

24,5

36,5 x 28,5 x 24,5 cm

12,1

12,6

80

40

80

1

40 x 80 mm
CO02 Engraving 2
CO2 Engraving 2
C02 Engraving
item front

true

#3D332B

71

1,6

true

true

true

Li-poly

34,4

CHN

§
[ Appie Find My |



