Seekcard RCS rpolyester card wallet with worldwide locating

SKU: TP1P301.5901 Categorie: Accesorii pentru telefon si tableta Disponibilitate: În stoc (2437)

Never lose your wallet ever again! Simply connect Seekcard with integrated Find My technology in Apple's Find My app, and you are all good to go! Seekcard will help you when you leave your wallet behind by sending you a direct notification. Completely lost your wallet? No problem—easily detect it anywhere in the world using Apple's Find My network. Once you are nearby, you can activate the item's sound to find the exact location. Seekcard is equipped with a long-lasting rechargeable battery. Simply place Seekcard on a wireless charger and recharge in just 1 hour for usage of up to 6 months! No need to replace batteries! The metal card holder fits up to 3 cards and there is space for more in the next to it. Seekcard is made with RCS recycled polyester and aluminum wallet. Total recycled content: 6% based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Packed in FSC® mix gift packaging.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	XD Collection
Color	black
Material	Recycled polyester
Eco	true
PMS main colour	Black
Item Height CM	9,6
Item Dimensions	7,1 x 1,6 x 9,6 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	92
Item Weight Gross Gr	151
Item Box Length CM	7,5
Item Box Width CM	2,1
Item Box Height CM	10
Item Box Dimensions	7,5 x 2,1 x 10 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	36,5
Outer Carton Width CM	28,5
Outer Carton Height CM	24,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	36,5 x 28,5 x 24,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	12,1
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	12,6
Outer Carton Qty	80
Max Print Width Default MM	40
Max Print Height Default MM	80
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	40 x 80 mm
All Print Codes	CO2 Engraving 2
Print Code Default	CO2 Engraving 2
Print Technique Default	CO2 Engraving
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Item Length CM	7,1
Item Width CM	1,6
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true
Batteries	true
Battery Type	Li-poly
Battery Weight Gr	3,4, 4
Countries of Origin	CHN
No of batteries	1